Swim-ON Talent cup 2020
Subotica, 18-1-2020

Disciplina 13
18-Jan-20 - 12:18

Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly

A
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
3 LASICA, Nenad
4 MILETIC, Nemanja
5 CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar

Grupa2od 2

KOPANJA, Andrija
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
NAGY, Viktor
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
DULIC, Danilo
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
POPOVIC, Nikola
INJAC, Strahinja

O~NO OIS WN -

G.R.

05 PK Arena 2015
07  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

06 11. April

07  11. April

06 Plivacki klub Senta

06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
06 Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Subotica
06 11. April

07 Pk "Swim Star"

07 PK Arena 2015

1:43.43

1:23.21
1:15.49
1:11.00
1:02.79
1:03.69
1:11.09
1:19.64
1:41.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62919

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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